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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

CYP FIAKKAS Adamos Great Alexander fencing club 1983 R M 4.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS 1980 M 3.18 10126 yes

CHRISTAKIS Vasileios XIFOMACHOS 1973 M 4.9999 1600 yes

DIDASKALOU Ilias P.A.O. ATHENS 1964 R M 3.1 442 yes

DIMITRIADIS Kyriakos XIFOMACHOS 1965 M 4.9999 13648 yes

DIMITRIOU Christos XIFOMACHOS 1976 M 3.14 13166 yes

EMMANOUIL Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA 1960 M 3.18 523 yes

EVANGELOU Evangelos L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1980 M 4.9999 3877 yes

KALARAS Georgios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1976 M 4.9999 2189 yes

KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1981 L M 3.3 11666 yes

KATSINIS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1978 R M 3.4 5422 yes

KOKKAS Ioannis XIFOMACHOS 1972 R M 4.9999 14897 yes

MANOMENIDIS Ioannis M.ALEXANDROS THESSALONIKI 1965 R M 3.9 4432 yes

MARINAKIS Georgios A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1966 L M 3.8 9731 yes

MOSCHIDIS Stavros XIFOMACHOS 1979 L M 4.9999 12427 yes

PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1968 R M 3.6 10389 yes

RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977 L M 3.28 5168 yes

TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 1967 R M 3.14 14315 yes

VAFEAS Panagiotis ACHAIKOS 1971 L M 3.17 5674 yes

  18 Participants (18 present)
 

MKD ALEKSANDROVSKI Tomi MK Rabotnicki Skopje 1958 R M 4.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ROU DRAGAN Laurentiu 1975 M 4.9999 0 yes

MOISI Mihai 1969 M 4.9999 0 yes

STANCIU Adrian 1972 L M 4.9999 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 1970 R M 4.9999 15129 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

5 Nations, 24 Participants (24 present)



 

 (GRE)
17.03.2023 - 5:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Men's Veteran

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 17.03.2023 20:21 1 / 1

Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.9 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 001 290.0 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias P.A.O. ATHENS M yes

2. 3 003 225.0 GRE KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes

3. 3 004 205.0 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes

4. 3 006 185.0 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes

5. 3 008 155.0 GRE MARINAKIS Georgios A.S.A.O. ATHENS M yes

6. 3 009 150.0 GRE MANOMENIDIS Ioannis M.ALEXANDROS THESSALONIKI M yes

7. 3 014 110.0 GRE DIMITRIOU Christos XIFOMACHOS M yes

8. 3 014 110.0 GRE TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS M yes

9. 3 017 90.0 GRE VAFEAS Panagiotis ACHAIKOS M yes

10. 3 018 85.0 GRE EMMANOUIL Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA M yes

11. 3 018 85.0 GRE ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS M yes

12. 3 028 70.0 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE DIMITRIADIS Kyriakos XIFOMACHOS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE CHRISTAKIS Vasileios XIFOMACHOS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 CYP FIAKKAS Adamos Great Alexander fencing club M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ROU STANCIU Adrian M yes

T 9 000 0.0 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ROU MOISI Mihai M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE EVANGELOU Evangelos L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE KALARAS Georgios L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 ROU DRAGAN Laurentiu M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE MOSCHIDIS Stavros XIFOMACHOS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE KOKKAS Ioannis XIFOMACHOS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 MKD ALEKSANDROVSKI Tomi MK Rabotnicki Skopje M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2022] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's V40-V70
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

President : Passas Georgios
Representative of Hellenic Federation : Bouzikas Ilias

Representative of Hellenic Referees Association : Chatzopoulos Eleytherios
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 24 Participants

1 First round
17.03. 17:00

24 Participants
4 Poules 6 Poule size

20 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
16.67% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation and club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
17.03. 18:45

Table of 32

20 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 17.03. 18:45

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2022] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's V40-V70
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First round

Poule 1 17:00 | Piste 1

PENNOS Isaak, GRE M.ALEXANDROS THESSALONIKI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DIDASKALOU Ilias GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
MARINAKIS Georgios GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2 0 V 3 3 1 1 12 24 0.200 -12 6.
VAFEAS Panagiotis GRE ACHAIKOS 3 2 4 3 V 0 1 14 23 0.200 -9 5.
CHRISTAKIS Vasileios GRE XIFOMACHOS 4 1 V V V 2 3 18 20 0.600 -2 3.
ROOKS Walter Lee USA O.S.KIFISSIA 5 3 V 3 4 3 1 18 23 0.200 -5 4.
DRAGAN Laurentiu ROU 6 2 V V V V 4 22 11 0.800 11 2.

Poule 2 17:00 | Piste 2

CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia, GRE N.G.S. THESSALONIKIS IRAKLIS 1908

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1 V 1 V4 3 3 2 16 19 0.400 -3 4.
TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 2 3 V 2 1 1 1 12 22 0.200 -10 6.
EMMANOUIL Dimitrios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 3 V 2 4 0 1 1 12 21 0.200 -9 5.
EVANGELOU Evangelos GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 4 3 V V 1 3 2 17 17 0.400 0 3.
ALEKSANDROVSKI Tomi MKD MK Rabotnicki Skopje 5 V4 V V V3 3 4 20 9 0.800 11 2.
STANCIU Adrian ROU 6 V4 V V V4 V4 5 22 11 1.000 11 1.

Poule 3 17:00 | Piste 3

MOSKOF Christina, GRE XIFOMACHOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ARVANITIS Ilias GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1 V4 V V V 1 4 20 15 0.800 5 2.
DIMITRIOU Christos GRE XIFOMACHOS 2 4 V V V 1 3 20 14 0.600 6 3.
KOKKAS Ioannis GRE XIFOMACHOS 3 3 0 V V 3 2 16 17 0.400 -1 4.
KALARAS Georgios GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 4 2 3 1 1 4 0 11 22 0.000 -11 6.
FIAKKAS Adamos CYP Great Alexander fencing club 5 1 2 1 V2 2 1 8 21 0.200 -13 5.
KATSINIS Nikolaos GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 6 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.

Poule 4 17:00 | Piste 5

PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos, GRE XIFOMACHOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MOSCHIDIS Stavros GRE XIFOMACHOS 1 1 0 V V V 3 16 20 0.600 -4 3.
MOISI Mihai ROU 2 V 4 V V V 4 24 12 0.800 12 2.
RAMNALIS Anestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
DIMITRIADIS Kyriakos GRE XIFOMACHOS 4 4 2 1 3 2 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE A.S.A.O. ATHENS 5 4 1 3 V V 2 18 21 0.400 -3 4.
MANOMENIDIS Ioannis GRE M.ALEXANDROS THESSALONIKI 6 2 3 2 V 3 1 15 22 0.200 -7 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias P.A.O. ATHENS 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

2 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

3 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

4 ROU STANCIU Adrian 5 5 22 11 1.000 11 Q

5 ROU MOISI Mihai 4 5 24 12 0.800 12 Q

6 ROU DRAGAN Laurentiu 4 5 22 11 0.800 11 Q

7 MKD ALEKSANDROVSKI Tomi MK Rabotnicki Skopje 4 5 20 9 0.800 11 Q

8 GRE ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS 4 5 20 15 0.800 5 Q

9 GRE DIMITRIOU Christos XIFOMACHOS 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

10 GRE CHRISTAKIS Vasileios XIFOMACHOS 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2 Q

11 GRE MOSCHIDIS Stavros XIFOMACHOS 3 5 16 20 0.600 -4 Q

12 GRE EVANGELOU Evangelos L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 5 17 17 0.400 0 Q

13 GRE KOKKAS Ioannis XIFOMACHOS 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1 Q

14 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q

15 GRE KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3 Q

16 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5 Q

17 GRE MANOMENIDIS Ioannis M.ALEXANDROS THESSALONIKI 1 5 15 22 0.200 -7 Q

18 GRE VAFEAS Panagiotis ACHAIKOS 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9 Q

19 GRE EMMANOUIL Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA 1 5 12 21 0.200 -9 Q

20 GRE TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10 Q

21 GRE MARINAKIS Georgios A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12 E

22 CYP FIAKKAS Adamos Great Alexander fencing club 1 5 8 21 0.200 -13 E

23 GRE KALARAS Georgios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 0 5 11 22 0.000 -11 E

24 GRE DIMITRIADIS Kyriakos XIFOMACHOS 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias P.A.O. ATHENS 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

2 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

3 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

4 ROU STANCIU Adrian 5 5 22 11 1.000 11

5 ROU MOISI Mihai 4 5 24 12 0.800 12

6 ROU DRAGAN Laurentiu 4 5 22 11 0.800 11

7 MKD ALEKSANDROVSKI Tomi MK Rabotnicki Skopje 4 5 20 9 0.800 11

8 GRE ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS 4 5 20 15 0.800 5

9 GRE DIMITRIOU Christos XIFOMACHOS 3 5 20 14 0.600 6

10 GRE CHRISTAKIS Vasileios XIFOMACHOS 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2

11 GRE MOSCHIDIS Stavros XIFOMACHOS 3 5 16 20 0.600 -4

12 GRE EVANGELOU Evangelos L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 5 17 17 0.400 0

13 GRE KOKKAS Ioannis XIFOMACHOS 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1

14 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

15 GRE KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3

16 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5

17 GRE MANOMENIDIS Ioannis M.ALEXANDROS THESSALONIKI 1 5 15 22 0.200 -7

18 GRE VAFEAS Panagiotis ACHAIKOS 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9

19 GRE EMMANOUIL Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA 1 5 12 21 0.200 -9

20 GRE TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
DIDASKALOU Ilias
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Fri 18:45

17
MANOMENIDIS Ioannis
M.ALEXANDROS THESSALONIKI

GRE   V

16
ROOKS Walter Lee
O.S.KIFISSIA

USA   2

  R: ANTONIADOU Magdalini (GRE)

 

9
DIMITRIOU Christos
XIFOMACHOS

GRE  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
ARVANITIS Ilias
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE  

 

 

5 MOISI Mihai ROU  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12
EVANGELOU Evangelos
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE  

 

  Piste 2 Fri 18:45

13
KOKKAS Ioannis
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   9

20
TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   V

  R: PENNOS Isaak (GRE)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 STANCIU Adrian ROU  

 

Piste 1 Fri 19:10

DIDASKALOU Ilias
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

MANOMENIDIS Ioannis (17)
M.ALEXANDROS THESSALONIKI

GRE   3

R: PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos (GRE)

Piste 1 Fri 19:25

DIMITRIOU Christos
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   5

ARVANITIS Ilias
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   V

R: CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia (GRE)

Piste 2 Fri 19:10

MOISI Mihai ROU   9

EVANGELOU Evangelos
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

R: CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

Piste 2 Fri 19:25

TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos (20)
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   9

STANCIU Adrian ROU   V

R: PENNOS Isaak (GRE)

Piste 1 Fri 19:40

DIDASKALOU Ilias
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

ARVANITIS Ilias
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   3

R: PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos (GRE)

Piste 2 Fri 19:40

EVANGELOU Evangelos (12)
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

STANCIU Adrian ROU   6

R: PENNOS Isaak (GRE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
KATSINIS Nikolaos
A.S.A.O. ATHENS

GRE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Fri 18:45

19
EMMANOUIL Dimitrios
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   7

14
PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos
A.S.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

  R: CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia (GRE)

 

11
MOSCHIDIS Stavros
XIFOMACHOS

GRE  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 DRAGAN Laurentiu ROU  

 

 

7
ALEKSANDROVSKI Tomi
MK Rabotnicki Skopje

MKD  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10
CHRISTAKIS Vasileios
XIFOMACHOS

GRE  

 

  Piste 5 Fri 18:45

15
KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis
A.S.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

18
VAFEAS Panagiotis
ACHAIKOS

GRE   6

  R: PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos (GRE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
RAMNALIS Anestis
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE  

 

Piste 3 Fri 19:10

KATSINIS Nikolaos
A.S.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos
A.S.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   7

R: PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos (GRE)

Piste 3 Fri 19:25

MOSCHIDIS Stavros
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   1

DRAGAN Laurentiu ROU   V

R: PENNOS Isaak (GRE)

Piste 4 Fri 19:10

ALEKSANDROVSKI Tomi
MK Rabotnicki Skopje

MKD   V

CHRISTAKIS Vasileios
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   2

R: PENNOS Isaak (GRE)

Piste 4 Fri 19:25

KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis
A.S.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

RAMNALIS Anestis
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   9

R: PENNOS Isaak (GRE)

Piste 3 Fri 19:40

KATSINIS Nikolaos
A.S.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

DRAGAN Laurentiu ROU   9

R: CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia (GRE)

Piste 4 Fri 19:40

ALEKSANDROVSKI Tomi
MK Rabotnicki Skopje

MKD   V

KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis (15)
A.S.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   7

R: MOSKOF Christina (GRE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Fri 20:15

1
DIDASKALOU Ilias
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

4
EVANGELOU Evangelos (12)
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   4

  R: PENNOS Isaak (GRE)

  Piste 2 Fri 20:15

3
KATSINIS Nikolaos
A.S.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   4

2
ALEKSANDROVSKI Tomi (7)
MK Rabotnicki Skopje

MKD   V

  R: MOSKOF Christina (GRE)

Piste 1 Fri 20:50

DIDASKALOU Ilias
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V 9

ALEKSANDROVSKI Tomi (7)
MK Rabotnicki Skopje

MKD   7

R: PENNOS Isaak (GRE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias P.A.O. ATHENS 1964

2 MKD ALEKSANDROVSKI Tomi MK Rabotnicki Skopje 1958

3 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1978

3 GRE EVANGELOU Evangelos L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1980

Table of 8

5 ROU STANCIU Adrian 1972

6 ROU DRAGAN Laurentiu 1975

7 GRE ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS 1980

8 GRE KARAKASILIOTIS Ioannis A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1981

Table of 16

9 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977

10 ROU MOISI Mihai 1969

11 GRE DIMITRIOU Christos XIFOMACHOS 1976

12 GRE CHRISTAKIS Vasileios XIFOMACHOS 1973

13 GRE MOSCHIDIS Stavros XIFOMACHOS 1979

14 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1968

15 GRE MANOMENIDIS Ioannis M.ALEXANDROS THESSALONIKI 1965

16 GRE TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 1967

Table of 32

17 GRE KOKKAS Ioannis XIFOMACHOS 1972

18 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 1970

19 GRE VAFEAS Panagiotis ACHAIKOS 1971

20 GRE EMMANOUIL Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA 1960

First round

21 GRE MARINAKIS Georgios A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1966

22 CYP FIAKKAS Adamos Great Alexander fencing club 1983

23 GRE KALARAS Georgios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1976

24 GRE DIMITRIADIS Kyriakos XIFOMACHOS 1965
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE N REPATSIS Romanos 0 0 0

N PASCHALIDIS Konstantinos 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

N N TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis 0 0 0

B B B CHATZOPOULOS Eleftherios 1 1 0 0

CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas 0 0 0

N EXINTARIS Orestis 0 0 0

N MANOMENIDIS Ioannis 0 0 0

N PENNOS Isaak 1 1 4 1 1 1 9 0 0

CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

N MOLYVIDOU Theodora 0 0 0

N MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina 0 0 0

N ZACHAROPOULOS Anastasios 0 0 0

ANTONIADOU Magdalini 1 1 0 0

N DIMITRIOU Christos 0 0 0

MOSKOF Christina 1 1 1 3 0 0

15 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias P.A.O. ATHENS 1964

Silver MKD ALEKSANDROVSKI Tomi MK Rabotnicki Skopje 1958

Bronze GRE EVANGELOU Evangelos L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1980

Bronze GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.S.A.O. ATHENS 1978


